Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week: 8- Best of the Best

Monday 8/3

Tuesday 8/5

Wednesday 8/6

Thursday 8/7

Friday 8/8

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Ice Breakers/
Travel to Travel / Change Play Ground Travel / Change Ice Breakers/
Kinston pool at Jaycee pool Travel to
Williamston
Travel to RPN
Swimming River Park North Swimming Deadwood
*West Water Park* @ @
Kinston Community Pool Community Pool
mini-putt
playground
Lunch @ Indoor games lunch
Guy Smith Shelter Lunch @
RPN
Lunch @ Hotdog Cookout @
Flag Football Jaycee Park
Outdoor Games River Park North Travel to
Travel to Playground Jaycee Park
@
Jaycee Park Travel Jaycee Park
Back to Jaycee ECU
Boathouse Fuse Beads
Tie-Dye Bags
Games Sand Volleyball, or Hats
Jaycee Park Crafts/ Horseshoes, Jaycee Park
Pet Rocks Sand Beach, Travel to
Contest Cornhole, etc. Jaycee Park
To Jaycee Park Games Ice Cream
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up
Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!
Make sure to bring:
X X X X X
X X X X




